ESKAY MINING CORP.

ESKAY MINING CORP.

ISIN: CA2964371066

Overview

WKN:

2024/07/26 21:56:36

Price
0.235 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

(2] 2.17% (0.01)

CA2964371066

ESK

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

29 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.225 CAD (5,000)
0.235 CAD (3,000)
0.24 CAD

0.24 CAD

0.23 CAD

0.23 CAD
0.235244 CAD
20,500

4,822.50

10

2,000

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/26
2024/07/24
2024/07/24
2024/07/15
2024/07/12

Headline
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Equity Weekly

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA2964371066&ID_NOTATION=31524121
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6678861e955c14eef19dfb8b4f582703adb123172907bbcf14c65d03f3ba40ff&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=93236c6a363dcd91a&time=1722219942&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1b28ebc8cd3882ec9a80e08a155f86072c5241168640802702c3a5d9fd7ef374&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=94976e0368cb2a8c3&time=1722219942&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=77a7a269cd956a37293d7eac58c05afc4a624416a343738233ab376a7d671ea7&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=488e225b655973d8d&time=1722219942&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=46f7753f85536fd172e408459e7f83be9429b63c09f7d978b4f1ab8eab3f8c4c&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4b36052e07dd7a55c&time=1722219942&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a63b7b7e8d1892132f601f91c20c28a473f93410df9e474f4bcef1ee80a00bf7&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=c694fa7f8271bbe1a&time=1722219942&tool=RSC

ESKAY MINING CORP.

Details

2024/07/26 21:56:36

Price
0.235 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

(] 2.17% (0.01)

CA2964371066

ESK

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

29 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.225 CAD (5,000)
Ask (Ask size) 0.235 CAD (3,000)
Open 0.24 CAD
High 0.24 CAD
Low 0.23 CAD
Close (prev. day) 0.23 CAD
VWAP 0.235244 CAD
Volume (pcs) 20,500
Trading volume 4,822.50
Number of trades 10
Last size 2,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -22.95% -81.92% -90.78%
Perf (abs.) -0.07 -1.07 -2.32
Beta -0.73 -0.15 0.63
Volatility 78.29 85.13 81.33
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ESKAY MINING CORP.

0.234 CAD (62,560
0.271 CAD (67,503
0.330 CAD (81,828
0.461 CAD (72,485
0.425 CAD (2024/03/06
0.225 CAD (2024/07/24
1.330 CAD (2023/07/31
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
0.225 CAD (2024/07/24)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:02 0.155EUR 0.00 1
26
TSX Venture 2024/07/ 21:56 0.235 CAD 0.00 10
Exchange 26
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 11:05 0.1455 EUR 0.00 4
26
Munich 2024/07/ 08:00 0.1435EUR 0.00 2
26
Frankfurt 2024/07/ 08:20 0.1435 EUR 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=31524121
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=308229907
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=161589569
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=179322407
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31555894

ESKAY MINING CORP.

26
FINRA other OTC 2024/07/ 21:41 0.17 USD 0.00 11
Issues 26
Berlin 2024/07/ 20:22 0.155 EUR 0.00 13
26
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31524485
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31524485
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=405175731

ESKAY MINING CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Mining Corp
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Contact Details
ESKAY MINING

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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